
S/N VOTE

1st semister 2nd semister 1st semister 2nd semister
1 Registration fess 50,000               50,000                    50,000           50,000            
2 Medical fees 10,000               10,000                    20,000           20,000            
3 Identity Cards 10,000               -                          15,000           -                   
4 UNSA fees 1,000                 1,000                      1,000             1,000               
5 NCHE fee 20,000               -                          20,000           -                   
6 Library development 35,000               -                          70,000           -                   
7 Guild fees 15,000               15,000                    15,000           15,000            
8 Boarding contribution 250,000            250,000                  230,000         230,000          
9 Maintainance &utilities -                     -                          169,000         169,000          

10 Tuition fees 369,000            369,000                  -                  -                   
11 Continous assessment 70,000               70,000                    70,000           70,000            
12 Computer 60,000               60,000                    60,000           60,000            
13 Co-curriculum fees 20,000               20,000                    20,000           20,000            
14 UBTEB examinations fees 122,000            122,000                  -                  -                   

1,032,000         967,000               740,000         635,000          

S/N VOTE

1st semister 2nd semister 1st semister 2nd semister
1 Registration fees 30,000               30,000                    50,000           50,000            
2 Medical fees 10,000               10,000                    10,000           10,000            
3 Identity Cards 10,000               -                          10,000           -                   
4 UNSA fees 1,000                 1,000                      1,000             1,000               
5 NCHE fees 20,000               -                          20,000           -                   
6 Library development -                     -                          -                  -                   
7 Guild fees 15,000               15,000                    15,000           15,000            
8 Boarding contribution 230,000            230,000                  190,000         190,000          
9 Maintainance &utilities -                     -                          169,000         169,000          

10 Tuition fees 369,000            369,000                  -                  -                   
11 Continous assessment 70,000               70,000                    70,000           70,000            
12 Industrial Training -                     100,000                  -                  -                   
13 Computer 60,000               60,000                    60,000           60,000            
14 Co-curriculum fees 20,000               20,000                    20,000           20,000            
15 UBTEB examinations fees 122,000            122,000                  -                  -                   

957,000            1,027,000           615,000         585,000          

UGANDA CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE - TORORO
DIPLOMA TWO CLASS  FEES STRUCTURE  FY 2023/24

UNIT CONTRIBUTION
Private Sponsored Government Sponsored

DIPLOMA ONE  FEES STRUCTURE FY 2023/24
UNIT CONTRIBUTION

Private Sponsored Government Sponsored

UGANDA CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE - TORORO



S/N VOTE

1ts Semister 1ts Semister 1stSemister 2d Semister
1 Registration fees 50,000               30,000                 30,000              30,000            
2 Medical fees 10,000               10,000                 10,000              10,000            
3 Identity Card 10,000               -                       -                    10,000            
4 UNSA fees 1,000                 1,000                   1,000                1,000               
5 NCHE fees -                     -                       -                    -                   
6 Library development 35,000               35,000                 -                    35,000            
7 Guild fees 15,000               -                       15,000              15,000            
8 Boarding contribution 250,000            230,000               230,000           230,000          
9 Maintainance &utilities -                     -                       -                    -                   

10 Tuition fees 269,000            259,000               279,000           269,000          
11 continous assessment 70,000               70,000                 70,000              70,000            
12 Industrial Training -                     -                       100,000           -                   
13 Computer -                     -                       -                    -                   
14 Co-curriculum fees 20,000               20,000                 20,000              20,000            
15 UBTEB examinations fees 99,500               99,500                 99,500              99,500            

829,500            754,500               854,500         789,500          

CERTICATE CLASS   2023/24     AUGUST INTAKE
UNIT CONTRIBUTION

Private Sponsored- YEAR ONE Private Sponsored-YEAR TWO

UGANDA CO-OPERATIVE COLLEGE - TORORO


